
Graphic Medicine https://www.graphicmedicine.org/
News Article on Art and Medicine https://umma.umich.edu/news/art-and-medicine
NIH Digital Gallery https://apps.nlm.nih.gov/exhibition/digitalgallery/index.cfm?gallery=1&action=browse
NIH Digital Gallery https://apps.nlm.nih.gov/exhibition/digitalgallery/index.cfm?gallery=1&action=browse&view=topic&topic=7#choose
NIH Pictures of Nursing https://www.nlm.nih.gov/exhibition/picturesofnursing/exhibition0.html
NIH Graphic Medicine https://www.nlm.nih.gov/exhibition/graphicmedicine/index.html
NIH Shakespeare Exhbition https://www.nlm.nih.gov/exhibition/shakespeare/index.html
NIH Photos https://www.nlm.nih.gov/hmd/collections/photos.html
NIH Film Collection https://www.nlm.nih.gov/hmd/collections/films.html
NIH Featured Collections https://www.nlm.nih.gov/hmd/collections/featured-collections.html
NIH Health for the People Exhibition https://www.nlm.nih.gov/exhibition/healthforthepeople/index.html
NIH Historical Anatomies Exhibition https://www.nlm.nih.gov/exhibition/historicalanatomies/browse.html
NIH Medicine on Screen https://medicineonscreen.nlm.nih.gov/portfolio/combat-fatigue-irritability/
Medical Art Library https://medicalartlibrary.com/
Article on Medical Art Archives https://www.guernicamag.com/seeing-art-in-medical-archives/
Historical Public Health Cartoon on Food and Hygiene https://www.imhm.org/page-1854989
NIH Historical Medicine Images https://www.nlm.nih.gov/hmd/ihm/index.html
Images from Hidden Treasure https://www.flickr.com/photos/nlmhmd/sets/72157633142188848/
Wangensteen Library Collections https://hsl.lib.umn.edu/wangensteen/collections/digitized-collections
University of Minnesota Collections_Measles https://umedia.lib.umn.edu/search?facets%5Bcollection_name_s%5D%5B%5D=Hashika-e%2C+Measles+Posters
IMDB List of Medical Movies https://www.imdb.com/list/ls009077670/
Stanford Med's Recommended Medical Movies https://scopeblog.stanford.edu/2019/01/09/watch-list-10-recommended-films-about-medicine/
Northwell Health's Recommended Medical Movies https://www.northwell.edu/news/five-must-see-movies-with-medical-themes
Mental Health Art History https://www.sartle.com/blog/post/mental-health-art-history-5-artworks-depicting-asylums
NIH Images from the History of Medicine https://collections.nlm.nih.gov/?f%5Bdrep2.isMemberOfCollection%5D%5B%5D=DREPIHM
Historical Images of Leprosy https://www.historynotes.info/leprosy-in-middle-ages-1512/
NIH Historical Medicine Index https://www.nlm.nih.gov/hmd/ihm/index.html
Dental History Pictures http://www.oralanswers.com/dental-history-pictures/
45 History of Medicine Paintings by Robert Thom https://imgur.com/gallery/qXSrn
UVA Health Sciences Library Historical Collections https://guides.hsl.virginia.edu/historical/
UVA Health Sciences Library Medical Caricatures Exhibit http://exhibits.hsl.virginia.edu/caricatures/
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